


MHAU050017272024 	<i>Nanabhau Raosaheb Sonwane</i> V/s. <i>Arun Bansilal Kumawat</i>
---	--

ORDER BELOW BAIL APPLICATION DATED 27.11.2025 IN S.C.C.
NO. 561/2024

Today accused is appeared before this Court. He is ready to furnish bail. Nature of offence is bailable. Hence, accused is released on bail executing P.B. and S.B. of Rs.15,000/-.

Date :- 27.11.2025

Place :- Vaijapur.

N. S. Kale,

Judicial Magistrate F.C., Vaijapur.